Groton U8 Blue

Date
6/8/2016
6/8/2016
6/15/2016
6/15/2016
6/22/2016
6/22/2016
6/29/2016
6/29/2016
7/6/2016
7/6/2016
7/13/2016
7/13/2016

Time
6:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

Division

usg
U8
us
ug
ug
usg
us
ug
us
us
U8
usg

Visiting Team
Sisseton 1 - U8
Sisseton 2 - U8
Groton - U8 Red
Groton - U8 Red

Groton - U8 Blue
Groton - U8 Blue
Groton - U8 Blue
Groton - U8 Blue
Groton - U8 Blue
Groton - U8 Blue
Groton - U8 Red
Groton - U8 Red

Home Team
Groton - U8 Blue
Groton - U8 Blue
Groton - U8 Blue
Groton - U8 Blue
Britton Black U8

Britton Red U8

Webster - U8 Wolves
Webster - U8 Saints

Milbank Red - U8
Milbank Blue - U8
Groton - U8 Blue
Groton - U8 Blue

Location

Groton

Groton

Groton

Groton

Britton

Britton

Groton

Groton
Milbank Ball Diamonds - East Field
Milbank Ball Diamonds - East Field

Groton

Groton



